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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Pacton + 2x BPW + LIFT + NL TRAILER 03-25 TUV

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Aantal assen
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte
Accessoires

Beschrijving
XLDTBD23000049414

Gesloten bak
2004

049414
XLDTBD23000049414
2

0 km

Overig
30.000 kg
22.550 kg
7.450 kg
1.222 cm
254 cm

1.188 cm

248 cm

225 cm

Reservewiel
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